AIR VIP
high efficiency compressed
air filters
2
The pleated construction of our ARS range of filter
elements provides a very high surface area for the
retention of the solid particles (approx. 4-5 times
when compared to the conventional rolled filter of

Filtration grade RM RB RA CA RF
steel
Residual oil (ppm) 15 0.1 0.01 0.003 -
housings
Particulate removal (micron) 10 1 0.01 - 1
Air purity ISO 8573/1 4.-.5 2.-.2 1.-.1 1.-.1 2.-.4
Referred
Dimensions Weight Filter element
Type                   to 7 bar Conn. size Fig.
Nm3/h Scfm A B C D Kg. Type N°
ACF -1500-00 1,400 820 DN   80 440 693 350 155 1 45 ARS-1400 1
ACF -2200-00 2,200 1,299 DN   80 440 1020 700 155 1 60 ARS-1400 2
ACF -3750-00 3,600 2,100 DN 100 600 1340 800 260 1 95 ARS-1250 3
ACF -5800-00 5,800 3,400 DN 150 600 1650 500 520 2 190 ARS-1400 6
ACF -8600-00 8,600 5,100 DN 150 700 1800 500 540 3 230 ARS-1400 8
ACF-14000-00 14,000 8,250 DN 200 750 1900 500 580 3 300 ARS-1400 12
ACF-19200-00 19,200 11,300 DN 250 800 1950 500 630 3 380 ARS-1400 16
ACF-22000-00 22,000 12,950 DN 250 850 2000 500 650 3 430 ARS-1400 20
ACF-33000-00 33,000 19,400 DN 300 950 2150 500 700 3 560 ARS-1400 30
Pressure
on line bar g 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16
Correction
factor 0.38 0.53 0.65 0.75 0.80 0.90 1 1.10 1.15 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50

C
D
F
-
40
0
-
U
K
 -
 0
6
Type Max. flow rate Nominal flow rate Conn. Pressure Q.ty Replacement
Max elements
Nm3/h Scfm Nm3/h Scfm - bar
CDF-15-00 20 12 15 9 1/4” GAS 16 1 ARS-15
CDF-30-MD 40 24 30 18 1/4” GAS 16 1 ARS-30
CDF-60-MD 70 42 60 36 3/8” GAS 16 1 ARS-100
CDF-100-MD 120 72 100 60 1/2” GAS 16 1 ARS-100
CDF-180-MD 220 132 180 110 3/4” GAS 16 1 ARS-180
CDF-290-MD 330 198 290 170 1” GAS 16 1 ARS-290
CDF-460-MD 500 300 460 270 1 1/4” GAS 16 1 ARS-460
CDF-610-MD 680 408 610 360 1 1/2” GAS 16 1 ARS-610
CDF-930-MD 1,000 600 930 550 2” GAS 16 1 ARS-930
CDF-1050-MD 1,300 780 1,050 620 2 1/2” GAS 16 1 ARS-1050
CDF-1500-MD 1,600 960 1500 900 DN80 PN16 16 1 ARS-1400
CDF-2200-MD 2,300 1,380 2200 1,320 DN80 PN16 16 2 ARS-1400
ACF-1500-00 1,600 960 1,500 900 DN 80 16 1 ARS-1400
ACF-2200-00 2,300 1,380 2,200 1,320 DN 80 16 2 ARS-1400
ACF-3750-00 3,750 2,280 3,600 2,160 DN 100 10 3 ARS-1250
ACF-5800-00 6,000 3,600 5,800 3,480 DN 150 10 6 ARS-1400
ACF-8600-00 8,800 5,280 8,600 5,160 DN 150 10 8 ARS-1400
ACF-14000-00 14,500 8,700 14,000 8,400 DN 200 10 12 ARS-1400
ACF-19200-00 19,500 11,700 19,200 11,520 DN 250 10 16 ARS-1400
ACF-22000-00 22,500 13,500 22,000 13,200 DN 250 10 20 ARS-1400
ACF-33000-00 33,600 20,160 33,000 19,800 DN 300 10 30 ARS-1400